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BELMORE Walter Harper Tammy Rayle Shirley Kelley 419-275-2511

Ph: 419-231-7429 Ph: 419-308-3086 Joe Rayle 419-308-2009 / 419-275-2141

belmoremayor@gmail.com Patrick Blasius 419-275-2164

Jenna Young 419-890-9180

Rosemarie Luna 419-722-5336

Kim Blasius 419-275-2164

CLOVERDALE Thomas Burkhart Gwenn Spencer 210 Mahoning St. Mary Ann Smith 419-488-2496

Ph: 419-488-2185 Ph: 419-488-2185 P.O. Box 37 Thomas Burkhart 419-488-2417

Cloverdale, OH 45827 Nicole Spencer 419-488-4625

Ph: 419-488-2185 Sharon Barnhart 419-488-3851

Milton Parsons 419-488-2966

Nora Parsons 419-488-2966

COLUMBUS GROVE Ken Wright Shana Kerns 113 E. Sycamore St. Chad Irwin 419-234-4726

Ph: 419-303-5869 Ph: 419-659-2365 Columbus Grove, OH 45830 Pete Langhals 419-659-6212

kjgreen@bright.net cgclerk@q1.net Ph: 419-659-2365 Chad Irwin 419-234-4726

Skyler Mayberry 419-303-7209

Jim Karcher 419-659-5329

Brian Schroeder 419-202-0016 / 419-659-5742

CONTINENTAL Mathew Miller Susan Darby ___ N. Main St. Todd Bartley 419-796-8047

Ph: 419-596-3597 Ph: 419-596-3206 Continental, OH 45831 Michael Varner 419-596-3357

Ph: 419-439-3597 Ph: 419-596-3561 Ph: 419-596-3206 Roxie Knipp 419-596-3078

mrmiller@bright.net continental@bright.net Thomas Armey 419-796-8011

Jordan Streicher 419-596-3148

DUPONT Robert Heidenescher Sara Thomsen William P. Thomsen 419-596-3417

Ph: 419-969-0726 Ph: 419-596-3417 Todd Bidlack 419-596-3080

rlheidenescher@gmail.com Kenneth Kuntz 419-615-2945

Brian Wiseman 419-230-4828

Jeff Etter 419-596-3264

Nathaniel Rathge 419-596-3391

FT. JENNINGS James Smith Amy Luebrecht P.O. Box 88 Greg Brown 419-286-2119 / 419-286-2660

Ph: 419-286-2440 Ph: 419-796-9297 Fort Jennings, OH 45844 Randy Wieging 419-286-2625

jsmith@commercialtaxrecords.com fortjenningsvillage@bright.net Ph: 419-286-2285 Grace Dickman 419-286-2421

Jeff Swick 419-286-2589

Walt Pitney 419-286-2633

Duane Hoersten 419-286-2666

GILBOA Michelle Clymer Christine Durst 206 Main St. Levi Arthur 419-384-3695

Ph: 419-348-1872 Ph: 419-615-3878 Gilboa, OH 45875 Richard McCullough 419-456-3401

michelleclymer123@icloud.com christydurst@hotmail.com Ph: 419-456-3264 Calvin Diller 419-615-0454

Peter Diller 419-456-3100

Jeff Garmatter 567-204-8837

Cloyce Wolfe, IV 419-456-3581

GLANDORF Eugene Warnecke Marilyn Ellerbrock 203 S. Main St. / P.O. Box 154 Charles Schroeder 419-538-6613

Ph: 419-538-6330 Ph: 419-538-6418 Ottawa, OH 45875 Scott Buckland 419-538-7207

glandorfmayor@bright.net glandorfvillage@bright.net Ph: 419-538-6953 Zachary Klausing 419-890-6625

Brian Inkrott 419-538-6280
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Eric Kaufman 419-538-6180

Dale Warnecke 419-969-0516

KALIDA Alan Gerdeman Rita Schroeder 110 S. Broad St. / P.O. Box 495 Michael Stechschulte 419-532-2299

Ph: 419-532-3899 Ph: 419-532-3899 Kalida, OH 45853 Robert Buss 419-532-3881

alan.gerdeman@gmail.com Ph: 419-532-3899 Logan Hanneman 419-532-3764

Jason Birkemeier 419-532-2334

John Hopkins, III

Patrick Trentman 419-796-9418

LEIPSIC Kevin Benton Renee Spangler 142 E. Main St. Justin Barnhart Alan D. Pingle 419-943-2662

Ph: 419-236-4260 Ph: 419-943-2492 Leipsic, OH 45856 Village Administrator Sue Schroeder 419-943-2900

leipsicvillage@hotmail.com raspangler@live.com Ph: 419-943-2009 Ph: 419-943-2009 Rick Recker 419-943-1088

justin.barnhart@outlook.com Sue Christman 419-943-3707

Dave Heitmeyer 419-943-2859

Brian Reynolds 419-615-0911

MILLER CITY James Erford Kelly Verhoff Larry Hermiller 419-876-3167 / 419-876-3801

Ph: 419-876-3206 Ph: 419-876-3839 Nicholas Keesler

jjerford@gmail.com Pat Verhoff 419-876-3367

Kenneth B. Kleman 419-876-3212

Michelle Maynard 419-876-3959 / 419-235-1135

Shane Kleman 419-876-3069

OTTAWA J. Dean Meyer Barbara Hermiller 136 N. Oak St. Jo Deskins 419-523-6833 jdeskins@ottawaohio.us

Ph: 419-523-5020 Ph: 419-523-5020 Ottawa, OH 45875 Alan Jeff Ducey 419-523-5172

dmeyer@ottawaohio.us bhermiller@ottawaohio.us Ph: 419-523-5020 Timothy Maag 419-523-9203

Troy Yant 419-523-1171 tyant@ottawaohio.us

Thomas Rosenbauer 419-523-5712

David Michel 419-523-5145 dmichel@ottawaohio.us

OTTOVILLE Ronald Miller Jeanne Wannemacher 150 Park Dr. / P.O. Box 488 Jane A. Horstman William D. Miller 419-453-3078 / 419-303-2690 wdmiller@villageofottoville.org

Ph: 419-230-8859 Ph: 419-230-3144 Ottoville, OH 45876 Income Tax Administrator Carl Byrne 419-453-3516 byrnecarl@hotmail.com

mayor@villageofottoville.org ottoville@villageofottoville.org Ph: 419-453-3636 P.O. Box 102 Karen Hoersten 419-453-3407 khoersten@villageofottoville.org

Ottoville, OH 45876 Darren Leis - President 419-453-2867 / 419-615-5505 dleis@villageofottoville.org

Ph: 419-453-3905 Jerold Markward 419-453-3970 jmarkward@villageofottoville.org

Joseph Moreno 419-453-2515 / 419-303-1899 jmoreno@villageofottoville.org

PANDORA Jeremy Liechty Kim Reese 102 S. Jefferson St. / P.O. Box 193 Rick Morrison Rolland L. Eisenbach 419-384-3916

Ph: 419-384-3112 Ph: 419-384-3112 Pandora, OH 45877 Village Administrator Jeremy Liechty 419-384-3432

pandoravillage@fairpoint.net pandoravillage@fairpoint.net Ph: 419-384-3112 villageadministrator@bright.net Paul Burkholder 419-384-3983

Steve Tadena 419-812-4812

Diana Braidic 419-615-3531

Timothy Gray 419-384-3507

WEST LEIPSIC Robert Alt, Jr. Andrea Hazelton Tamara Warren 419-943-4109 / 419-943-3217

Ph: 419-943-2354 Ph: 419-943-3005 Eric Zeisloft 419-722-1556

kc8jvf@hotmail.com Ph: 419-943-2433 Betty Berger 419-943-2441

Kathy Sanchez 419-722-6736

Cher Barnes 419-969-5134 / 419-943-2547

Steve Hazelton 419-943-3005
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